	Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bhansali Engineering Polymers Limited			
1.	Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons	1	Jayesh B. Bhansali -	Acquirer	
	Acting in Concert (PAC) with the Acquirer	2	B.M.Bhansali (HUF).		
		3	Bentley Commercial Enterprises Ltd.		
		4	Speedage Commercials Ltd.		
		5	Bhansali Ind.Invst. & Finance Pvt.Ltd		
		6	Bhansali International Pvt.Ltd.		
		7	Bhansali Innovative Finance Pvt.Ltd.		
		8	Bhansali Engg. Industries Pvt. Ltd.		
		9	Sheraton Properties & Finance Ltd.		
		10	Dhudidevi B, Bhansali		
		11	B.M. Bhansali		
		12	Neetu B. Bhansali		
		13	Bhavna B. Bhansali		
		14	Meenakshi Bhansali		
		15	Sawatmal M. Bhansal	i	
		16	Lalitkumar M. Bhansa		
		17	Lalitkumar M. Bhansa		
		18	Pankhidevi L. Bhansa		
		19	Bhamridevi B. Sanghy		
		20	Babulal S. Sanghvi	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	
2.	Whether the acquirer belongs to	20	Yes		
	Promoter/Promoter group		103		
3.	Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s)	R∩MRAY S	MBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD.		
٥.	where the shares of TC are Listed	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.			
4.	Details of the acquisition /disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share / voting capital of the TC (*)	
Be	fore the acquisition/disposal under		upplicable( )		
	nsideration, holding of :				
	Shares carrying voting rights	2247311	1.3545%	1.3545%	
	Shares in the nature of encumbrances(pledge / lien / non –disposal undertaking /others)	Nil	Nil	Nil .	
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	
ď)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	Nil	Nil	Nil	
-1	Total (a+b+c+d)	2247311	1.3545%	1.3545%	

÷ .

Details of acquisition/sale				
a) Shares carrying voting rights	52369	0.0315%	0.0315%	
Acquired/sold				
b) VRs acquired / sold otherwise than	Nil	Nil	Nil	
by shares				
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any	Nil	Nil	Nil	
other instrument that entitles the	•			
acquirer to receive shares carrying				
voting rights in the TC (specify holding				
in each category) acquired/sold				
d) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by	Nil	Nil	Nil	
the acquirer	50050			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	52369	0.0315%	0.0315%	
After the acquisition /sale,holding of:  a) Shares carrying voting rights	220000			
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	2299680	1. 3861%	1. 3861%	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	Nil   Nil	Nil	Nil	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	1911	Nil	Nil	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to				
receive shares carrying voting rights in			:	
the TC (specify holding in each category)				
after acquisition				
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	2299680	1. 3861%	1. 3861%	
5. Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open	Open Mark		1. 3001 /0	
market / off-market / public issue / right				
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se				
transfer etc).				
6. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR	03.03.2015			
or date of receipt of intimation of				
allotment of shares, whichever is				
applicable				
7. Equity share capital / total voting	165905640			
capital of the TC before the said				
acquisition / sale				
8. Equity share capital /total voting	165905640			
Capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale				
Total diluted share/voting capital of	165005646			
the TC after the said acquisition / sale.	165905640	)		
are relater the said acquisition / sale.				

- (\*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the stock exchange under clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Place: Mumbai

Date: 03.03.2015

Signature of the acquirer

Jayesh B. Bhansali